
Undercooked eggs may increase your risk
of foodborne illness, especially if you have

certain medical conditions.

 We do not guarantee special orders during busy hours www.burritoexpressco.com  303-984-4628 Hot sauce and ketchup only if requested along with your order

Cheese Quesadilla
Carne Asada
Ham
Spicy Chicken
Supreme
Shrimp

$7.35
$10.45
$9.75
$9.75

$10.00
$11.50

Super Nachos
Carne Asada Fries
Carne Asada Chips w/Guacamole
Chips and Guacamole
Chips and Salsa
1/2 Pint of Beans
1/2 Pint of Rice
1 Chile Relleno
1 Enchilada
1 Tamal (pork or chicken)
French Fries
Hot Carrots (pickled)
Sliced Jalapeños
Extra Rice, Beans or Potatoes
Extra Bacon, Sausage, Chorizo or Ham
Extra Cheese, Guacamole, Sour Cream or 
Pico de Gallo
Extra Meat

$13.50
$13.50
$11.50
$8.50
$5.95
$4.10
$4.10

$6.00
$5.10
$4.55
$4.55
$3.55
$2.25
$2.25
$3.45

$2.50
$4.15

QUESADILLAS

SIDE ORDERS

Bottled Watter
Coffee
Gatorade 
Orange Juice
Red Bull

Horchata
Jamaica
Mango
Regular Soda
Mexican Sodas

LGMD

$2.00
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.19

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$3.55

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$3.90

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.25
$4.00

SM

Churros (Vanilla, or Plain)
Flan (Mexican Custard)

$3.25
$4.30

DESSERTS

DRINKS

www.burritoexpressco.com

Burrito

Express

CARRY OUT MENU
DRIVE-THRU

Open All Days
6:30 am – 11:00 pm

www.burritoexpressco.com

Thank You!

12792 W. Alameda Pkwy
Lakewood, CO 80228



 We do not guarantee special orders during busy hours www.burritoexpressco.com  303-984-4628 Hot sauce and ketchup only if requested along with your order

BREAKFAST

1.- Bacon, Eggs, Cheese & Potatoes
2.- Machaca & Eggs
3.- Chorizo, Eggs, Potatoes & Cheese
4.- Steak, Chorizo, Cheese & Eggs
5.- Cheese, Eggs & Ham
6.- Potatoes, Eggs & Cheese
7.- Beans, Eggs & Cheese
8.- Sausage, Eggs & Cheese

Burritos

Huevos Rancheros
Chorizo w/Eggs & Potatoes
Huevos a la Mexicana
Machaca w/Eggs
Scrambled Eggs w/Ham,
Bacon or Sausage
Steak Ranchero (No Eggs)

(Served with Rice, Beans and Tortilla)Plates
$9.75
$11.50
$9.75
$11.50

$11.50
$13.50

$9.25
$9.50
$9.50

$10.00
$9.50
$8.60
$8.60
$9.25

Beans And Cheese
Adobada (Marinated Pork, Guacamole & Pico)
Campana (Steak, Grilled Onions, Green Peppers & 
Sour Cream)
Carne Asada (Steak, Guacamole & Pico)
Carnitas (Fried Pork, Guacamole & Pico)
Chicharrón (With Grilled Pico & Beans)
Chile Relleno (Traditional Soft W/ Beans, Rice, 
Lettuce & Enchilada Sauce)
Chile Verde (Pork, Green Sauce, Rice & Beans)
Colorado (Steak, Potatoes, Cheese & Pico)
Fish (Breaded Fish, Lettuce, Pico & Tartar Sauce)
Grilled Chicken Breast (With Guacamole & Pico)
Ground Beef (With Lettuce & Cheese)
Lengua (Beef Tongue W/ Cilantro & Onion)
Mixed (Shredded Beef & Beans)
Shredded Beef (Cooked W/ Green Peppers & Onions)
Spicy Chicken (With Rice)
Supreme Burrito (No Meat)
Shrimp (Cooked W/Butter, Pico, Rice & Tartar Sauce)
Chimichanga (Deep Fried Burrito, Shredded Beef Or 
Spicy Chicken)

$7.44
$10.50

$10.95
$10.95
$10.50
$10.50

$10.50
$10.50
$10.95
$9.75

$10.50
$9.75

$10.95
$9.75
$9.75
$9.75
$9.75
$11.50

$11.50

(Smoothered Extra $2.25)BURRITOS

1.- Bean Tostada & Shredded Beef Taco
2.- 2 Shredded Beef Tacos
3.- 2 Cheese Enchiladas
4.- Bean Tostada & Cheese Enchilada
5.- Shredded Beef Burrito & Cheese Enchilada
6.- 2 Shredded Beef Burritos
7.- 2 Carne Asada Tacos
8.- 2 Spicy Chicken Tacos
9.- 2 Fish Tacos
10.- 2 Chiles Rellenos (Traditional Soft)
11.- Carnitas
12.- Carne Asada
 

13.- 2 Tamales (pork or chicken)
14.- Bean Tostada, Shr Beef Taco,
       2 Rolled Tacos w/Guacamole
15.- Carne Asada Burrito, Rice & Beans
16.- 3 Rolled Tacos, Guacamole, Rice & Beans
17.- 5 Rolled Tacos, w/ Guacamole & Cheese
18.- 12 Rolled Tacos, Guacamole & Cheese
19.- Chimichanga, Rice & Beans
20.- Any Burrito, Fries & 16oz Drink
        (except shrimp & chimichangas)

$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$11.00
$12.35
$13.50
$13.50
$11.00
$11.75

$13.80
$13.80
$13.80

Specials
$10.20

$10.20
$12.45
$9.25
$8.95

$13.85
$12.40

$14.25

COMBINATION PLATES
(Served with rice and beans)

2 Cheese Enchiladas
2 Shredded Beef
2 Spicy Chicken
2 Mixed (Shredded Beef & Cheese)

$8.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

(With Lettuce & Cheese)
ENCHILADAS

FOLDED
Adobada
Carne Asada
Carnitas
Fish
Grilled Chicken
Ground Beef
Lengua
Shredded Beef
Spicy Chicken

$5.50
$5.50
$5.50
$5.00
$5.50
$4.00
$5.50
$4.00
$4.00

ROLLED
3 Plain w/Cheese
3 w/Cheese & Guacamole

Adobada
Carne Asada
Carnitas
Chorizo
Ham
Lengua
Machaca
Shredded Beef
Spicy Chicken

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.00
$9.50
$9.50
$9.00
$9.00

(With Beans, Lettuce & Guacamole) 

(With Lettuce & Cheese)
Bean
Carne Asada
Guacamole
Shredded Beef
Spicy Chicken

$5.25
$6.00

$4.65
$5.75
$5.45
$5.45
$5.45

TACOS

TORTAS

TOSTADAS
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